
(Girls U18  Selects Hockey)    Green (3) at Black (2)
2016 USA U18 Player Development Camp,  Thursday, July 14, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 8:08AM - 9:20AM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Black
Erik Fabian  Coaches

 Starters
01 Elizabeth Hanson    G
02 Jillian Fey    D
03 Eva Hendrickson    D
09 Leah Czerwinski    F
10 Emilie Harley    F
11 Katelyn Holmes    F

Green
Ann Ninnemann

 Starters
01 Olivia Bizal    G
02 Christina Kao    D
03 Justine Larkin    D
09 Rachel Allen    F
10 Ciara Barone    F
11 Isabel Daniel    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Morgan Schauer    D
05 Athena Song    D
06 Madison Thome    D
07 Olivia Williams Ridge    D
12 Mallorie Iozzo    F
13 Mady Johnsen    F
14 Kelly Matthews    F
15 Graysen Myers    F
16 Samantha Smigliani    F
17 Tristan Truax    F
18 Taylor Whitney    F
30 Hannah Lindey    G

04 Nicki Lutschaunig    D
05 Molly Evans    D
06 Mckenzie Revering    D
07 Delaney Weiss    D
12 Kaleigh Donnelly    F
13 Madison Doucette    F
14 Cecilie Ehrhard    F
15 Stella Haberman    F
16 Katie Huntington    F
17 Rose Mroczka    F
18 Madison Tregenza    F
30 Gwyneth Philips    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

G

 Shots on Goal

B

G

4 4

6 7

 0

 0

 8

 13

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

G

 15 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 8 

 0 

 3 

 17 

 13 

 2 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

G

 2 3:00 1 1:30  0  0  0 

 2 3:00 1 1:30  0  0  0 

B- 01 Elizabeth Hanson  

B- 30 Hannah Lindey  

G- 01 Olivia Bizal  

G- 30 Gwyneth Philips  

1 23:00 5 5  5  5

1 23:00 8 5  8  5

1 23:00 15 13  15  13

1 23:00 2 2  2  2

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kendall Glazer

(Lin) Sarma Ozmen

(Ref) Gary Setrum

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  G 18 Madison Tregenza  20:21  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:20 B ES 11 Katelyn Holmes 15 Graysen Myers 09 Leah Czerwinski

1 14:57 B ES 02 Jillian Fey 13 Mady Johnsen

2 4:59 G ES 10 Ciara Barone

B 07 O.  Ridge Hooking (1.5) 2 5:27

2 15:03 G ES 13 Madison Doucette 12 Kaleigh Donnelly 15 Stella Haberman

G 17 Rose Mroczka Holding  (1.5) 2 16:59

B 12 Mallorie Iozzo Hooking  (1.5) 2 16:59

G 15 Stella Haberman Body Checking (1.5) 2 18:26

2 20:21 G ES 18 Madison Tregenza 14 Cecilie Ehrhard

 End of Game


